TOTO
GB Fitting

FEATURES

e Gorgeous and smart design concept

SPECIFICATIONS

e Size 54W x 49D x 54H mm
e Finish Chrome

e Material Brass

e Base Cover

L Selection Wall Outlet (Square)

PARTS DESCRIPTION

Square shape

TBW02013B

e TBW02013B

: Wall Outlet

TBW020138B

2-04.2X30

(300)

(1150)

T
-\

FFL

Please consult, TOTO representative for more details.
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